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Vurug Dagilimi

Dagihm (Yuzde)

Vurus

Aralik

6124
1916

0,0-2,0 mm
2,0-4,0 mm
4,0-6,0 mm
6,0-9,0 mm
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Igne Bilg

Renk
I Ackermann 3110
[ Ackermann 5531
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19,4

Toplam uzunluk
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